

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2096

By COMMITTEE ON HOUSING

March 12

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete “315.163,” and delete “315.169,”.
- 2 Delete lines 5 through 29 and delete page 2.
- 3 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 9 and insert:
- 4 “**NOTE:** Section 1 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renumbered.”.
- 5 On page 4, delete lines 10 through 45.
- 6 On page 5, delete lines 1 through 8 and insert:
- 7 “**NOTE:** Section 3 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renumbered.”.
- 8 In line 20, after “workers” delete the rest of the line and delete line 21 and insert a period.
- 9 _____